Brookfield Elks Hockey Pool - Week #22

$100

Wins - 3, 6, 7, 10, 15, 16, 19, 22, 27, 28, 33, 34, 37, 40, 43, 46, 49, 54, 55, 58, 61, 64, 67, 70, 75

Ties - 14, 23, 35, 59, 62, 65

Player

# |

Gordon MacKinnon #2
Ombra

Hugh Matheson
Kathy Brenton

Pat McCallum

Herb MacCallum
Coolio

Mark Kennedy

Ella G.

Judy Matheson

Hen & Steve

Lee Hudson

Rikki Dart

Grinton Brother
Wade Conrad

Richie

Robbie Lebans

Bill Campbell

Plays From The Bunker
Gordon MacKinnon #1
Uncle Homer

Mimosa Jeff

Pibby

lain Roop

Oscar

Molly

Other Grinton Brother
Maely Kennedy

19
18
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Player # | | Player #
M Wentzell 14 Trueman Russell 12
Mojo 14 Pete Lebans 12
Steve Shaw 14 Baby Blue 11
Brenda Hatt 14 Steve Hayne 11
Damian Ives 14 Larkin 11
Riles P D 13 Noah 10
Terrylee Urquart #2 13 T&C 10
Rigby 13 Allan Nielson 10
Broden 13 Hallie Hamilton 10
Vicki 13 lan Taylor 10
Dewey Chase 13 Kim Shaw 10
C&T 13 Sudz 10
Warren Allaby 13 Kevin Duguay 10
Susan Hamilton 13 Bubba J 7
Stevie SPF 13 Sens Army 7
Joey Brenton 12 Super Cooper 7
Irish Roller 12
Dr. L 12
Codnarc 12
Snowball 12
Spencer17 12
Sittler27 12
Louie 12
Jack Roop 12
Bomber 12
Mom Kennedy 12
Sophie Shaw 12
Peter Crawford 12




